
PACHET STEAGURI

I.D.: 76526650

Data publicarii	13.12.22	Coduri CPV	35821000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 770,16 RON - 770,16 RON

Descriere: Steag pt catarg , fete duble, dim. 90/135cm - RO- 58,07ron x 3buc = 174,21ron -UE - 68,21ron x 3buc = 204,63ron -NATO- 68,21ron x 3buc = 204,63ron Steag pt,. exterior -, dim. 90/135cm - RO- 21,8ron X 4buc = 87,18ron - UE -33,17ron x 2buc = 66,34ron - NATO - 33,17ron x 1buc = 33,17ron
